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Kaiu XV Running Target Cup

50RT, 50RTMIX/ W, M, veterans

Women/ Men:
Endi Ténisma
Heili Lepp
Jaanus Mugu
Veikko Hakala
Seppo Kastepohja
Hannes Kruus
Toomas Hallik
Arles Taal
Alar Heinsaar
Hannu Valkila

Mehed/ Men:
Jaanus Mugu
Arles Taal

Kaiu LK M50
KL MaLK w
Viimsi LK M

SaaRa M75
K-64 M60
Kaiu LK M50

KL MaLK M50
SK Haapsalu M

KL MaLK M50
TUA M70

Viimsi LK M
SK Haapsalu M

Meesveteranid/ Veteran men: M50

Endi Ténisma
Hannes Kruus
Toomas Hallik
Alar Heinsaar

Kaiu LK M50
Kaiu LK M50
KL MaLK M50
KL M&LK M50

Meesveteranid/ Veteran men: M60

Seppo Kastepohja

K- 64 M60

Meesveteranid/ Veteran men: M70

Hannu Valkila

TUA M70

Meesveteranid/ Veteran men: M75
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29.08.2020 Kaiu shooting range, Estonia
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Mix 1
180
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178
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Mix 1

1
99
92
93
87
93
80
92
83
89
78

93
83

99
80
92
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2 Mix2
94 193
92 184
91 184
90 177
87 180
85 165
89 181
88 171
91 180
72 150
2 MiIX2
91 184
88 171
2  MiIX2
94 193
85 165
89 181
91 180
2 MiIX2
87 180
2 MiIX2
72 150
2  MiIX2
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Total
923
899
892
891
883
833
826
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781

Total
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1 Veikko Hakala

Naised/ Women

SaaRa M75 FIN

1 Heili Lepp

KL MaLK w EST
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Soome - Eesti LM maavoistlus, Suomi - Viro LM maaottelu, FIN- EST RT Championship

Women/ Men: 50RT

ESTI| Endi Téisma
Jaanus Mugu
Heili Lepp

FINI Veikko Hakala
Seppo Kastepohja
Hannu Valkila

EST Il Hannes Kruus
Toomas Hallik
Alar Heinsaar
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Sponsored by/ voistluse sponsor:
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